N Series (EANB)
Evolve™ LED Area Light
The  next generation of the  GE Evolve™ LED Area Light is an exciting solution to efficiently illuminate site and
area applications.  The smaller-form design of the EANB fixture provides superior illuminance at impressive site ROIs.
The exclusive optical ring design effectively directs the light and produces impressive vertical illuminance and glare
control.  Additionally, the Evolve LED Area Light provides significant operating cost benefits over the life of each fixture
with reduced energy consumption and a long rated life that virtually eliminates ongoing maintenance expenses.
Product Features

accessories section
of this datasheet for
ordering information.
MOUNTING
ARM
A = 10” Arm for
Square Pole,
supplied with
 leads
B = 10” Arm for
Round Pole,
supplied with
 leads
C =  EXT Slipfitter 2”
Pipe (2.378 in. OD)
  supplied with leads
D =  10” Arm for
Round or Square
poles, supplied
with leads
and additional
 hardware
E = Evolve
A =  Area Light
N = Housing
  Series
0 = 120-277*
1 = 120
2 = 208
3 = 240
4 = 277
5 = 480
D = 347
H = 347-480V*
*Not available
with Fusing. Must
choose a discreet
voltage with
F Option.
OPTICAL
CODE
TY
PE
 IV
TY
PE
 II
I
TY
PE
 II
TYPE
3000K 3000K4000K
& 5000K
4000K & 5000K
TYPICAL INITIAL LUMENS TYPICAL SYSTEM
WATTAGE 3000K
120-277V, 347-480V
4000K 5000K
IES FILE NUMBER
A4 Asymmetric Forward 4,000 4,300 44 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 EANB_A4730__.IES  EANB_A4740__.IES EANB_A4750__.IES
B4 Asymmetric Forward 5,800 6,200 58 B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G2 EANB_B4730__.IES  EANB_B4740__.IES EANB_B4750__.IES